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Participant ID

F60 Days since randomization/enrollment

Analysis exclusion consideration status

Dietary Gram Amount

Dietary Energy (kcal)

Dietary Energy (joules)

none

none

May want to consider excluding participants with a status of 1 or
2 from analyses.  The FFQ is suspect in light of the very low or
very high value for the Energy (kcal) result.

none

none

none

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Study: Administration

Study: Administration

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Min

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

-1301

97.06161

123.6614

517.3929

0

11941.131

13364.110

55915.050

77.74805

819.43839

751.47526

3144.1495

1

2

3

Values
 436

 68

 16,051

N
Energy < 600 kcal consider
excluding from analyses
Energy > 5000 kcal consider
excluding from analyses
600 kcal <= Energy <= 5000 kcal

 2.6%

 0.4%

 97.0%

%

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

-122.3929

1978.5100

1660.8533

6948.9535

N

N

N

N

16555

16555

16555

16555

 16,555

ID

F60DAYS

STATUS

F60GRAMS

F60ENRGY

F60ENRGYJ

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Participant ID

F60 Days since randomization/enrollment

Analysis exclusion consideration status

Dietary Gram Amount

Dietary Energy (kcal)

Dietary Energy (joules)

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

1

2

3

4

5

6

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #
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Dietary Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Total Sugars (g)

Dietary Glycemic Load Based on Total Carb

Dietary Glycemic Load Based on Available Carb

Dietary Glycemic Index (using total carbs)

Dietary Glycemic Index (using available carbs)

none

none

none

none

none

none

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

Max

Max

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

6.36134

3.70414

.01007

.00714

.15825

.12012

1434.2979

789.00948

793.50093

744.08206

66.61203

66.76885

89.83581

51.12121

49.28554

46.46669

3.87231

3.85034

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

201.89956

98.05653

105.6929

98.15327

52.06993

52.42593

N

N

N

N

N

N

16555

16555

16555

16555

16555

16555

F60CARB

F60TSUGR

F60GTLC

F60GLAC

F60DIETGI

F60DIETGA

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Dietary Total Carbohydrate (g)

Dietary Total Sugars (g)

Dietary Glycemic Load Based on Total Carb

Dietary Glycemic Load Based on Available Carb

Dietary Glycemic Index (using total carbs)

Dietary Glycemic Index (using available carbs)

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

7

8

9

10

11

12

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #
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Dietary Protein (g)

Dietary Animal Protein (g)

Dietary Vegetable Protein (g)

Dietary Total Fat (g)

Dietary Total SFA (g)

Dietary Total MFA (g)

none

none

none

none

none

none

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

Max

Max

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

5.40744

.36515

.9946

2.73155

.79745

.86654

657.20809

569.09193

149.80487

671.98625

216.44671

262.50385

32.64519

26.20488

9.42986

37.83629

13.51426

14.60759

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

68.98961

48.90774

19.97264

63.03548

21.31851

23.90429

N

N

N

N

N

N

16555

16555

16555

16555

16555

16555

F60PROT

F60ANMPR

F60VEGPR

F60FAT

F60SFA

F60MFA

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Dietary Protein (g)

Dietary Animal Protein (g)

Dietary Vegetable Protein (g)

Dietary Total Fat (g)

Dietary Total SFA (g)

Dietary Total MFA (g)

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

13

14

15

16

17

18

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #
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Dietary Total PFA (g)

Dietary Total Trans Fatty Acid (g)

Daily Fruit Consumption (med portion)

Daily Vegetable Consumption (med portion)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Water Soluble Dietary Fiber (g)

none

none

none

none

none

none

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

Max

Max

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

.6195

.09437

0

0

.41987

.0487

142.58722

53.42785

10

11.49315

93.49806

24.87785

7.99466

3.38575

1.21628

1.25496

7.14417

1.91967

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

12.82891

4.53943

1.78775

2.10039

15.65344

4.23463

N

N

N

N

N

N

16555

16555

16555

16555

16555

16555

F60PFA

F60TFTOT

F60FRUIT

F60VEG

F60FIBER

F60SOLFB

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Dietary Total PFA (g)

Dietary Total Trans Fatty Acid (g)

Daily Fruit Consumption (med portion)

Daily Vegetable Consumption (med portion)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Water Soluble Dietary Fiber (g)

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

19

20

21

22

23

24

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #
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Insoluble Dietary Fiber (g)

Dietary Cholesterol (mg)

Dietary Water (g)

Dietary Alcohol (g)

Dietary Caffeine (mg)

Percent calories from carbohydrates

none

none

none

none

none

none

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

Max

Max

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

.37588

6.1518

75.72782

0

0

1.50896

74.94735

2823.9962

9671.7035

204.77848

856.1417

92.67087

5.31398

148.27026

712.2705

11.41418

145.80422

9.35239

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

11.3299

227.56235

1643.5735

5.55858

188.47785

49.46861

N

N

N

N

N

N

16555

16555

16555

16555

16555

16555

F60INSFB

F60CHOLS

F60WATER

F60ALC

F60CAFF

F60CBPCT

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Insoluble Dietary Fiber (g)

Dietary Cholesterol (mg)

Dietary Water (g)

Dietary Alcohol (g)

Dietary Caffeine (mg)

Percent Calories from Carbohydrates

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

25

26

27

28

29

30

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #
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Percent calories from protein

Percent calories from fat

Percent calories from SFA

Percent calories from MFA

Percent calories from PFA

none

none

none

none

none

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Usage Notes:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Categories:

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Computed Variables
Diet: FFQ

Min

Min

Min

Min

Min

Max

Max

Max

Max

Max

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

Std Dev

3.56875

6.76321

2.02216

1.99479

1.18731

41.44951

72.03927

30.79721

36.77547

31.83594

3.27399

8.49742

3.3431

3.52214

2.23943

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

Mean

16.73393

33.18544

11.14485

12.57745

6.8183

N

N

N

N

N

16555

16555

16555

16555

16555

F60PRPCT

F60FTPCT

F60SFPCT

F60MFPCT

F60PFPCT

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Sas Name:

Percent Calories from Protein

Percent Calories from Fat

Percent Calories from SFA

Percent Calories from MFA

Percent Calories from PFA

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

Sas Label:

31

32

33

34

35

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #

Variable #


